STEP UP FOR COMMUNITY AT THE RED BANK CLASSIC 5K & KIDS DASH



Saturday, June 18, 2022

Hosted by Red Bank Business Alliance & Red Bank RiverCenter to benefit youth programs of the Red Bank Family YMCA

- > 8:30 A.M. | 5K
- > 10 A.M. Kids Dash
- > Post-Race Awards & Family Events



RUN & SPONSOR > www.redbankclassic.com BE A 5K VOLUNTEER > tgaupp@ymcanj.org JOIN THE 5K RUNNING CLUB > jmacdonald@ymcanj.org



Visit ymcanj.org/redbank5k to learn more!

YMCA OF GREATER MONMOUTH COUNTY

Red Bank Family YMCA 166 Maple Avenue Red Bank, NJ 07701

732.741.2504 membership@ymcanj.org YMCANJ.org

22-6135-RB

Here for all. Financial assistance is offered based on availability of funds.